
 
 
 

James A. Rhodes State College 
Board of Trustees Meetings 

Keese Hall Board Room 
2025 – 2026 

 
 
Tuesday, August 19, 2025   *4:00 pm 

    5:30 pm 
Board of Trustees Meeting 
Annual Joint Meeting/Foundation Board 

   
Tuesday, September 16, 2025     4:30 pm     
   
Tuesday, October 21, 2025     4:30 pm     
   
Tuesday, November 18, 2025     4:30 pm     
   
Tuesday, December 16, 2025     4:30 pm     
   
Tuesday, January 20, 2026     4:30 pm     
   
Tuesday, February 17, 2026     4:30 pm     
   
Tuesday, March 17, 2026     4:30 pm     
   
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 **4:30 pm     
   
Tuesday, May 19, 2026     4:30 pm     

 
 
Special Meetings will be called as needed. 

 
*Change in time to accommodate the joint meeting and dinner with the Foundation Board. 
** Subject to Notification of AACC Annual Conference. 
 


